

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2324/2023

Govind Pujara S/o Late Sh. Meghraj Ji,
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Elenees Housing And Construction Ltd.
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Naseemuddin Qazi, Adv. with
Mr.Mohammed Zubeir, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

31/08/2023

Issue notice of the appeal as well as application filed under Section 5 of the Limitation Act to the respondent, returnable on 04.10.2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR), J

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J